16
46
52
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1646
1646
To
ol
s

20+4+1+
Price Each
Order CodeCountersinks
483-82510426625.0
483-81310426220.5
483-8018435916.4
483-7956385010.5
483-783537456.3
Order Code
Shaft
Diameter mm
Shaft
Length mm
Overall
Length mm
Countersink
Diameter mm
Ì Precision 3 flute HSS
Countersinks for most fer-
rous and non-ferrous metals
Ì Design gives good chip clearance and
accuracy
Ì All cutting and clearing surfaces are ground to prevent clogging
Ì Set of 5 supplied in a plastic case complete with 50ml of cutting fluid
Ì Fluid is for use when continuous feed lubrication/coolant is not available
act332
Countersinks 3-Flute
High Speed Steel
701-4661CS3 31127131.0
701-4636CS3 20106320.5
701-4624CS3 16106016.5
701-4612CS3 1285612.4
701-4600CS3 1065010.4
701-4594CS3 86508.3
701-4582CS3 65456.3
Length
Order CodeMftrs. List No.ShankØNominalØ
Ì HSS countersinks
Ì Suitable for use on metal
Ì 3 flutes with a 90° angle
ACT39
701-466131.0
701-463620.5
701-462416.5
701-461212.4
701-460010.4
701-45948.3
701-45826.3
40+20+10+4+1+Order CodeØ
Price Each
Countersinks 5-Flute
High Speed Steel
701-4156CS5 2035.010.005820
701-4144CS5 1632.08.005216
701-4132CS5 1220.56.353912
701-4120CS5 820.55.00358
LengthLength
Order CodeMftrs. List No.ShankShank ØOverallØ
Ì HSS countersinks
Ì Suitable for use on metal or wood